
Start Finish Gate 1: MUGA gate 

(Park Close) 

Gate 2: Bottom Gate 

(Ashfield Close, by 

school garden) 

Gate 3: Bottom Gate 

(Hawthorn Terrace, by 

KS1 yard) 

08:50 15:15 Yr2 Yr6 Yr4 

09:00 15:30 Yr1 Yr5 Yr3 

09:10 12:00 (weeks 1 and 2 

only) 

15:00 (week beginning 

Reception     

Week Day Start Time Finish Time 

1 Tuesday 8.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

1 Wednesday 9.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

2 Monday 14.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

2 Tuesday 15.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

2 Friday 18.9.2020 9.10 1:30 

3 Monday 21.9.2020– Friday 25.9.2020 9.10 3:30 

Reception Bubble A  

Reception Bubble B 

Week Day Start Time Finish Time 

1 Thursday 10.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

1 Friday 11.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

2 Wednesday 16.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

2 Thursday 17.9.2020 9.10 12.00 

2 Friday 18.9.2020 9.10 1:30 

3 Monday 21.9.2020– Friday 25.9.2020 9.10 3:30 

Whole school timings: 


